MeterCenter - 2046 W. Peninsula Circle, Chandler, AZ 85248   •   Tel: (480)659-8351, (800)230-6008  Fax: (480)659-8361   •   E–mail: sales@DatelMeters.com
             Accessories
 5 Amp AC
Solid Core
Current Transformers
Order online at www.DatelMeters.com
These commercial grade, UL recognized, “donut style"
AC solid core current-transformers (CT) provide an isolated

AC POWER
SUPPLY
5A CURRENT
TRANSFORMER
TO AC LOAD
0-5A
OUTPUT
(see technical notes)
Manufactured by
Electromagnetic Industries LLP
2
5  A M P  A C  C U R R E N T  T R A N S F O R M E R SAccessories
Table 1. Selection Guide*
 Current Ratio Accuracy  Burden
  (Amps) (@ 60Hz)
2RL500 50:5 ±2%
2RL750 75:5 ±2%
2RL101 100:5 ±1%
2RL151 150:5 ±1%
2RL201 200:5 ±1%
2RL251 250:5 ±1%
5RL301 300:5 ±1%
5RL401 400:5 ±1%
5RL501 500:5 ±1%
7RL601 600:5 ±1%